
Xiomara Robinson
Kiera Stinnett
Avery Lane

Daylin Garzon
Camila Guerra
Daniela Soler

Sarina De Castro Toledo
Carrington Milne

Liliana Macri
Daniella Trilla

Abby Lee
Livia Pinheino

Miranda Moreno
Annie Converse

Maria Saez
Olivia Rodriguez
Margaret Rojas
Emma Davila

Fabiana Capasso
Rafaella Penna

Zoe Toledo
Kennedy Garrity

Frida Lange
Mila Capparelli

Zoey Gallon
Ryla Lezin

Maddie Valle
Reese Robine

Sophia Martelo
Ava Olson

Annabella Tortolani
Sophia Quintyne

Crystal Li
McKenna Dillon
Anyah Casanova
Nevaeh Kessler
Emma Patituce
Mariah Bronis
Chloe Cuevas

Anacristina Palmegiani
Noelle Green

Isabella Salazar
Bexley Laymon

Mia Greene
Penelope Whitworth

Mila Castellon
Madison Leiva

Claire Otero
Avril Marullo

AnnaBelle Chiofalo
Vivian Boeriu

Ellery Ferguson
Liliabel Fernandez Teusen

Chloe Victor
Ellie Veloz

Calani Palmer
Rachel Skinner
Chiara Intravaia
Megan Ruggiero
Norah Rebman

Xiomara Robinson
Sofia Cusati

Daylin Garzon
Emily Santos
Daniela Soler
Emilia Rossi

Carrington Milne
Grace Lasater
Daniella Trilla

Carolina Diaz de Villegas
Abby Lee

Fabiana Amundaray
Mica Vaquero-Morea

Annie Converse
Maria Saez

Sloane Orenstein
Leah Melendez-Torres
Miranda Espinal Novoa

Stella Ober
Tessla Castellano

Grace Weaver
Bianca Buenaventura

Kaylee Mendez
Kennedy Garrity

Frida Lange
Sophie Maryahin

Rylee Tatum
Ivanna Saez-Barragan

Violet Starr
Maddie Valle

Josie Hernandez
Ava Olson

Kinley McGill
Jade Castracani

Anyah Casanova
Ariana Lanazca Rehmann

Haven Therrien
Skylar Desme
Gia Derhone

Heidi Gerhard
Karoline Bui

Jade De La Concepcion
Mia Greene

Ashton Bertsch
Harper Westcot

Sofia Flores
Mykenna Branscombe

Kaia Sorensen
Adriana Fernandez

Hannah Gramelspacher
Aria Rivas

Aurora Mohorovic
Liliabel Fernandez Teusen

Ellie Veloz
Emiliana Inciarte Jauregui

Rachel Skinner
Chiara Intravaia

Mia Pajares
Francisca Cardosa

Alexis Gindoff
Avery Lane

Daylin Garzon
Maryanne Davis

Noemy Buenaventura
Samantha Sanchez De Jesu

Carrington Milne
Liliana Macri
Maci Coffey

Colbie Whittaker
Abby Lee

Fabiana Amundaray
Miranda Moreno

Elayah Fields
Annie Converse

Avery Ben-Asher
Maria Saez

Jacelyn Freebery-Rollin
London Israel-Sanchez

Margaret Rojas
Stella Ober
Elli Olivier

Rafaella Penna
Bristol Hagler

Kennedy Garrity
Frida Lange

Emma Estrada
Brooke Wittman

Violet Starr
Lucia San Sebastian

Rafaela Borges
Sophia Martelo

Crystal Li
Kenna Moore

Anyah Casanova
Sophia Alvarez
Amalia Miranda
Olive Carreno

Genesis Largaespada
Briella Pack

Azaria McPhee
Bexley Laymon

Mia Greene
Ashton Bertsch

Mila Sirota
Sofia Flores

Mykenna Branscombe
Claire Otero

Sophia Quintana
Jade Rondon

Hielani Naiem
Aurora Mohorovic

Liliabel Fernandez Teusen
Olivia Martin
Amiyah Mays
Hollis James
Leah Grullon

Saylor Mulroney
Nanay Escoto
Ryan Ryscik
Mia Pajares

Francisca Cardosa

Xiomara Robinson
Sofia Cusati

Daylin Garzon
Maryanne Davis

Noemy Buenaventura
Sarina De Castro Toledo

Carrington Milne
Grace Lasater
Daniella Trilla

Abby Lee
Fabiana Amundaray

Miranda Moreno
Annie Converse

Maria Saez
Olivia Rodriguez
Margaret Rojas

Stella Ober
Elli Olivier

Grace Weaver
Bianca Buenaventura

Kaylee Mendez
Frida Lange

Zara Gonzalez-Puig
Rylee Tatum
Violet Starr

Arya Onaran
Reese Robine

Sophia Martelo
Kinley McGill
Kenna Moore

Anyah Casanova
Nevaeh Kessler
Amalia Miranda
Chloe Cuevas

Anacristina Palmegiani
Noelle Green
Karoline Bui

Bexley Laymon
Mia Greene

Penelope Whitworth
Giselle Caffroni

Mykenna Branscombe
Claire Otero

Adriana Fernandez
AnnaBelle Chiofalo

Aria Rivas
Aurora Mohorovic

Liliabel Fernandez Teusen
Ellie Veloz

Emiliana Inciarte Jauregui
Rachel Skinner

Brooklyn Clemons
Mia Pajares

Francisca Cardoso

Bronze
Kenley Bell
Sofia Cusati

Isabella Belmonte
Maryanne Davis

Noemy Buenaventura
Mahalia Gabriel
Layla Monem
Grace Lasater
Daniella Trilla

Abby Lee
Kyndal Hoze
Elayah Fields

Annie Converse
Maria Saez

Isabella Forero Suarez
Madison Delacruz

London Israel-Sanchez
Matilde Garcia
Emma Davila
Elli Olivier

Grace Weaver
Bristol Hagler

Kaylee Mendez
Lauren Ellerman

Zara Gonzalez-Puig
Ivanna Saez-Barragan

Ali Bromberg
Lucia San Sebastian

Rafaela Borges
Annabella Tortolani

Kinley McGill
Kenna Moore

McKenna Dillon
Anyah Casanova
Nevaeh Kessler
Amalia Miranda
Chloe Cuevas

Anacristina Palmegiani
Noelle Green

Alessandra Borges
Jade De La Concepcion

Aurora Katzer
Mia Greene
Mila Sirota

Giselle Caffroni
Camille Llaguna

Claire Otero
Avril Marullo
Jade Rondon

Savannah Milne
Penny Silvestre

Liliabel Fernandez Teusen
Ellie Veloz

Jasmine Zhong
Rachel Skinner

Brooklyn Clemons
Mia Pajares

Isabella Magdaleno Sanche

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around

2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of florida
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